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September 2024 - Court Activity Detail Report - Appointment
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Case Number

49264
49140

49955
24CR-50720
24CR-50497

48461
49664
48399
24CR-50573
24CR-50791
24CR-50750
24CR-50750
24CR-50740
49989
24CR-50743
24CR-50749
48866

24CR-50652
24CR-50550
24PR-00339

24PR-00259
24PR-00343

24PR-00344

Case Style

MARK PEREZ
EMANUEL VALERO
SHAMAR L. RANSON

ANTONIO CORONADO RAMIREZ
SANTANA GONZALES

GEORGE ROBERT BEESE V
ALESSANDRA REYES
RICARDO SALINAS

ROSEMARY MOORE
ALFRED JAMES ARMONTA
VICTORIA JIMENEZ

VICTORIA JIMENEZ
ANGEL ANGELES-GARCIA
DESTINIE A. PONCE
VIVIAN REYNA

SAVAY BARTEE

ROCKY MONTALBO

JUAN CORTEZ JR.
KANDESS DANIELL THOMAS

IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE OF

MARGARITA ADELA RODRIGUEZ

IN THE ESTATE OF ROBERT DAVIS UHR
IN THE ESTATE OF DARLENE FAYE

SALVATIERRA

IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE OF

MILTON ERNEST LEHMANN

Appointee
Bar
24079518

13454000

00792683
24037401
24014222

24108182
24079518
13454000
00792683
24038885
07631355

24014222
24037401
24096369
12129600
00794875

24108182

00792683
00794875

00790863

24077224
24054409

24062863

Appointe Appointee

e First
Ryan
Dan

Clifford
Barbara
Victorea

David
Ryan
Dan
Clifford
Paul
Carlos

Victorea
Barbara
Peter
Michael
Colin
David
Clifford
Colin
April

James
Ahaji

Tillie

Last Name e Position

Vickers
McCormack

McCormack
Rowan
Brown

Mendoza
Vickers
McCormack
McCormack
Evans
Garcia

Brown
Rowan
Reed

Lee

Wise
Mendoza
McCormack
Wise
Garsson

Norman
Amos

Luke

Appointe
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Attorney
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Attorney
ad litem
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Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Approval
Date
09/25/2024
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09/30/2024
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09/06/2024
09/06/2024
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09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/16/2024

09/16/2024

09/17/2024
09/25/2024

09/09/2024

09/03/2024
09/12/2024

09/16/2024
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Judge
Hicks , R

Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R

Hicks , R
Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Court Activity Detail Report - Fees

Case Number
48399

23CR-50410

48175

24CR-50477

24CR-50693
49664

24CR-50553

24CR-50438

24GR-224

Case Style
RICARDO SALINAS

ANTONIO RIVERA
JOSEPH HAYNES
EDWARD GUERRERO

PAUL ROMAN
ALESSANDRA REYES

JESUS A. VILLALOBOS-
VALDES

DANELLE BARNETT

IN THE GUARDIANSHIP OF
JOE MARSHALL KELLY JR.

. Appointee Appointee

Bar
13454000

00794875

00792683

24108182

00794875
24079518

24040874

13454000

00794875

First
Dan

Colin
Clifford
David
Colin
Ryan
Eduardo

Dan

Colin

Appointee

Last Name
McCormack
Wise
McCormack
Mendoza
Wise
Vickers
Escobar

McCormack

Wise

Appointe
e
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
09/16/2024

09/16/2024
09/16/2024
09/16/2024

09/23/2024
09/26/2024

09/25/2024

09/26/2024

09/17/2024

Fee
Source
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Estate

Fee

Hours Billed

Amount Billed Expenses

400.00
550.00
1,000.00
400.00

300.00
500.00

600.00

1,100.00

3,114.00

0 400.00
0 550.00
11 1,000.00
0 400.00
0 300.00
0 500.00
0 600.00
13 1,100.00
0 3,114.00



