<u>September 2024 - Court Activity Detail Report - Appointment</u>

Period: Sep 2024 through Sep 2024

County	County Court		Report Year	Activity Type	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Appointee Bar	Appointe e First	Appointee Last Name	Appointe e Position	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	49264	MARK PEREZ	24079518	Ryan	Vickers	Attorney	09/25/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	49140	EMANUEL VALERO	13454000	Dan	McCormack	Attorney	09/25/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks, R	49955	SHAMAR L. RANSON	00792683	Clifford	McCormack	Attorney	09/25/2024
	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks, R	24CR-50720	ANTONIO CORONADO RAMIREZ	24037401	Barbara	Rowan	Attorney	09/30/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	24CR-50497	SANTANA GONZALES	24014222	Victorea	Brown	Attorney	09/30/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	48461	GEORGE ROBERT BEESE V	24108182	David	Mendoza	Attorney	09/25/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	49664	ALESSANDRA REYES	24079518	Ryan	Vickers	Attorney	09/06/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	48399	RICARDO SALINAS	13454000	Dan	McCormack	Attorney	09/06/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	24CR-50573	ROSEMARY MOORE	00792683	Clifford	McCormack	Attorney	09/12/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	24CR-50791	ALFRED JAMES ARMONTA	24038885	Paul	Evans	Attorney	09/16/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	24CR-50750	VICTORIA JIMENEZ	07631355	Carlos	Garcia	Attorney	09/16/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	24CR-50750	VICTORIA JIMENEZ	24014222	Victorea	Brown	Attorney	09/16/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks, R	24CR-50740	ANGEL ANGELES-GARCIA	24037401	Barbara	Rowan	Attorney	09/16/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks, R	49989	DESTINIE A. PONCE	24096369	Peter	Reed	Attorney	09/16/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	24CR-50743	VIVIAN REYNA	12129600	Michael	Lee	Attorney	09/16/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	24CR-50749	SAVAY BARTEE	00794875	Colin	Wise	Attorney	09/16/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	48866	ROCKY MONTALBO	24108182	David	Mendoza	Attorney	09/16/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks, R	24CR-50552	JUAN CORTEZ JR.	00792683	Clifford	McCormack	Attorney	09/17/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	24CR-50550	KANDESS DANIELL THOMAS	00794875	Colin	Wise	Attorney	09/25/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	24PR-00339	IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE OF MARGARITA ADELA RODRIGUEZ	00790863	April	Garsson	Attorney ad litem	09/09/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	24PR-00259	IN THE ESTATE OF ROBERT DAVIS UHR	24077224	James	Norman	Attorney	09/03/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	24PR-00343	IN THE ESTATE OF DARLENE FAYE SALVATIERRA	24054409	Ahaji	Amos	Attorney ad litem	09/12/2024
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Appointment	Hicks , R	24PR-00344	IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE OF MILTON ERNEST LEHMANN	24062863	Tillie		Attorney ad litem	09/16/2024

Court Activity Detail Report - Fees

Period: Sep 2024 through Sep 2024

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Appointee Bar	Appointee First	Appointee Last Name	Appointe e	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Fees	Hicks , R	48399	RICARDO SALINAS	13454000	Dan	McCormack	Attorney	09/16/2024	Defendant	400.00	0	400.00
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Fees	Hicks , R	23CR-50410	ANTONIO RIVERA	00794875	Colin	Wise	Attorney	09/16/2024	Defendant	550.00	0	550.00
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Fees	Hicks , R	48175	JOSEPH HAYNES	00792683	Clifford	McCormack	Attorney	09/16/2024	Defendant	1,000.00	11	1,000.00
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Fees	Hicks , R	24CR-50477	EDWARD GUERRERO	24108182	David	Mendoza	Attorney	09/16/2024	Defendant	400.00	0	400.00
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Fees	Hicks , R	24CR-50693	PAUL ROMAN	00794875	Colin	Wise	Attorney	09/23/2024	Defendant	300.00	0	300.00
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Fees	Hicks , R	49664	ALESSANDRA REYES	24079518	Ryan	Vickers	Attorney	09/26/2024	Defendant	500.00	0	500.00
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Fees	Hicks , R	24CR-50553	JESUS A. VILLALOBOS- VALDES	24040874	Eduardo	Escobar	Attorney	09/25/2024	Defendant	600.00	0	600.00
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Fees	Hicks , R	24CR-50438	DANELLE BARNETT	13454000	Dan	McCormack	Attorney	09/26/2024	Defendant	1,100.00	13	1,100.00
Caldwell	County Court at Law	9	2024	Fees	Hicks , R	24GR-224	IN THE GUARDIANSHIP OF JOE MARSHALL KELLY JR.	00794875	Colin	Wise	Attorney	09/17/2024	Estate	3,114.00	0	3,114.00